

Indo Thai Securities Ltd.

CIN: L67120MP1995PLC008959

Website: www.indothai.co.in

E mail: indothaigroup@indothai.co.in

Corporate Member: NSE|BSE|MSEI|DP-CDSL

CS/PNBM/Q4(2016-17)

Date: May 3, 2017

To,

The Listing Department

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Affairs

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

To.

The Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject

Submission of copy of Published Notice of Board Meeting scheduled

to be held on 06.05.2017

Reference

ISIN - INE337M01013; Scrip Id-533676; Scrip Code-INDOTHAI

Tel.: (0731) 4255800 - 801

Fax: (0731) 4255805

With reference to above cited subject we are submitting herewith copy of Choutha Sansar (Hindi Newspaper) & Free Press (English Newspaper) wherein Notice of Board Meeting (which is schedule to be held on Saturday, May 06, 2017 at 12.00 P.M.) was published on 27.04.2017.

You are requested to please find the same and take in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Indo Thai Securities Limited

Udayan Abhilash Shukla

(Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer)



अवाणी महिला वैडमिटन खिलाड़ी पी ली। सिंधु ने जीत के साथ वुहान में वैडमिटन पशिया वैमिपयनशिप की शुरूआत

ायना नेहवाल को पहले ही टीर के मुकाबले में हार कर ट्रनामेंट से बाहर होना पड़ा है। महिला एकल वर्ग के पहले बैडमिटन खिलाड़ी सोनिस चेह को सीचे सेटों में २१-८, २१ १८ से मात देकर दूसरे दौर में प्रवेश किया इसके अलाख

का साटो ने सातवी वरीय सायना को 19-21, 21-16, 21-18 से हराकर टूनामेंट से बाहर का रास्ता दिखा दिया।

गुरुवार,27 अप्रैल 2017



हरमजन ने जेट एयरवेज के पायलट पर लगाया नस्लीय टिप्पणी का आरोप

मुंबई। हरमजन सिंह ने बुधवार को जेट एयरवेज के एक पायलट पर भारतीय सहग्रात्रियो के साथ नस्तीय मेदमाव करने का आरोप तमाया है। हरभजन ने इस बात पर अपना गुस्सा भी जाहिर किया। हरमजन फिलहाल इंडियन प्रीमियर लीग में मुंबई इंडियस की टीम का हिस्सा है। उन्होंने ट्विटर पर अपना गुस्सा जाहिर करते हुए कहा कि पायलट, जिसका नाम ब्रंड हॉसलिन था, ने एक महिला के साथ मारपीट की और शारीरिक रूप से अस्थम व्यक्ति को गाली दी। हरभजन सिंह ने इस घटना को शर्मानक बताया और उस व्यक्ति के खिलाफ कड़े कदम उठाए जाने की मांग की। हरभजन के इस ट्वीट के बाद जेट एयरवेज ने इस मामने में अपनी सफाई पेश की है।

कार्यालय कलेक्टर एवं जिला दण्डाधिकारी जिला धार (मप्र)

क्रमांक 7084/रीडर-2/2017

ai,-

कारी

कारी

नस्ध

टिस

03)

ाड़ा,

एवं

डाक

नांक

38-

तल्ना

प्रति

का

गंक

को

संशोधित विज्ञप्ति

सर्व साधारण को सुचित किया जाता है कि आवेदक मेससे अल्टाटेक सॉमेट मनावर के हारा सोमेंट प्लाट की स्थापना हेतु कंपनी के प्लाट की भूमि पर खुदाई करते वक्त कई जगह पर हार्ड राक लोकेट हो रही है। प्लॉट की आवश्यकतानुसार गहराई तक जाने के लिए कंट्रोल ब्लास्टिंग को आवश्यकता है, इस हेतु ब्लास्टिंग का कार्य हेतु ग्राम टोकी स्थित भूमि खसरा क्रमांक 294, 293, 292/2, 292/1, 272/2, 272/5, 274/2, 274/1, 275, 288, 289, 290, 277, 278, 279, 285, 286, 282/2, 281, 291, 280/1/1/4, 280/1/1/1/1/3, 270, 280/1/1/1/1/5/1, 280/1/1/1/1/5/2, ग्राम टेमरनी खसरा क्रमीक २७१, 220, 221, ग्राम सोण्डुल खसरा क्रमांक 15/2, 15/3, एवं 15/4 अनुमति अनापति ग्रमाण पत्र प्रदान किये जाने के लिए अनुरोध किया गया है। उपरोक्त के संबंध में इस न्यायालय में कार्यवाही प्रचलित है।

2. आवेदित ग्राम टोंको, टेमरनी एवं सोण्डुल तहसील मनावर की उक्त भूमि खसरा क्रमांको पर ब्लास्टिंग का कार्य किये जाने हेतु किसी को कोई आपत्ति तो नहीं है । इस हेतु कार्यालयीन विज्ञाप्त क्रमांक 5002-03/रीडर-2/2017 धार, दिनांक 28.3.2017 से आपितया प्रस्तुत करने ग्रह सुनवाई हेतु दिनांक 12.4.2017 की तिथि निर्धारित की गई थी। उक्रत विज्ञासि का प्रकाशन दैनिक समाचार पत्र जौथा संसार में दिनांक 30.3.2017 (हिन्दों में) एवं दैनिक समाचार पत्र टाईम्स ऑफ इंडिया में दिनांक 30.3.2017 (अंग्रेजी में) प्रकाशन किया जा चुका है।

3. उक्त संशोधित विज्ञप्ति द्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सुचित किया जाता है कि उक्त ब्लास्टिंग कार्य को अनुमति दिये जाने के संबंध में किसी को किसी प्रकरण की आपित हो तो यह उक्त संशोधित विज्ञप्ति के परिप्रेक्ष्य में अपनी लिखित आपत्ति व सुनवाई हेतु न्यायालय जिला दंडाधिकारी धार में दिनांक 8 मई 2017 को अपराक 2,00 बजे उपस्थित होकर आपत्ति प्रस्तुत कर सकते है। नियत दिनांक एवं समय के पश्चात प्रस्तुत आपत्ति पर किसी प्रकार का कोई विचार नहीं किया जावेगा।

यह संशोधित विज्ञानि आज दिनांक 24.4.2017 को मेरे हस्ताक्षर एवं पदमुद्रा से जारी

अतिरिक्त जिला दण्डाधिकारी जिला धार (म.प्र.)

पर

के

खि

तम

हीं

इस

नि

हो

में

न

Indo Thai Securities Ltd.

CIN: L67120MP1995PLC008959 Regd, Off.: Capital Tower, 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 169A-171, PU-4, Scheme No. 54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) Tel.: (0731) 4255800 Fax: (0731) 4255805 Website : www.indothal.co.in E-mail: indothalgroup@indothal.co.in Indo Thai

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 33 & 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the 322nd Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held at registered office of the Company situated at "Capital Tower", 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 1694-171, PU-4, Scheme No.-54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) on Saturday, May 06, 2017 at 12.00 RM., inter alia, to consider and approve Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th quarter and for the year ended on 31st March, 2017 and to consider and recommend dividend, if any, for the financial year ending March 31, 2017 on equity shares of the Company and to Iransact other incidental & ancillary matters. transact other incidental & ancillary matters

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.indothai.co.in and may also be accessed on the website of Stock Exchanges I.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For Indo Thai Securities Limited

Place: Indore Date: April 26, 2017 Udayan Abhilash Shekla (Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer ACS No: 49276

यायालय भू-अजेन

नीमच दिनांक 13/04/2017

र्यपालन यंत्री, जल संसाधन, संभाग-नीमच द्वारा पत्र क्रमांक 3241 दिनांक 14.12.16 से, हमेरिया हमेरिया, जरखेडा विरान, बामनिया, केलुखेडा, अरिया मानीगर रातडिया एवं काली कोठडी के एवं उस पर स्थित परिसम्पत्तियों का, मध्यप्रदेश शासन, राजस्व विभाग, मंत्रालय, वल्लभ भवन, भोने के पालन में आपसी सहमति से भूमि क्रय नीति के अन्तर्गत अधिग्रहण किये जाने के संबंध में

ह संबंध में न्यावालयान प्रकरण क्रमाक 173-8272010-17 ाव परावान है। 9 अनुसार प्रभावित भूधारकों को जारी प्रारूप के के पालन में भू धारकों द्वारा प्रारूप ख में स्वोकृति। पावित भू-धारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि क्रय को जाने वाली भूमि के स्वत्व के संबंध में या समामें में इस न्यायालय में अनिवार्य रूप से प्रस्तुत करें। नियत समयावधि के पश्चात स्वत्व के

सिचित असिचित (पक्का विवरण लाइन (कच्च अणित स्कब्रा कुआं वृक्षों का पार्डप मकार /कच्चा पार्डप संख्या की मात्रा पक्का सिचित असिचित (पक्का विवरण लाइन (कच्च लाइन सहित) सहित	अजित रक्तवा कुआ विश्वों का । पाइंप । मकान			मकान -	परिसम्पत्तियां का विवरण							
4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 14 5 6 7 8 9 9 14 5 6 7 8 9 9 14 5 6 7 8 9 9 14 5 6 7 8 9 9 14 5 6 7 8 9 9 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Diba.	असिंचित	/कच्चा पाइंप	विवरण संख्या	लाइन	(करच	अजित रक सिचित		कुआं (पक्का /कच्चा पाईप	वृक्षों का विवरण संख्या	पाईप लाइन	मकान (कच्चा पक्का)
120 - 0.220		5	6	7	8	9	34			सहित	of windings	B FIRE
0.150	S. D. W.	-		6	120		4	5	6	7	8	1-9
450							0.220	Web Se	-	-	- 16 -	en la vit
0.380				7	450		0.150					
0.380			A PARTY I								118	
	DX IN						0.380					



in which she alleged that Prajapati had used his undue political and administrative clout to conspire with the then chairperson of State Women Commission Zarina Usmani and others to frame her and her husband in 'completely false' rape charges and other allegations.

Police initially did not take action claiming that it was a false case intending to malign the minister. But, subsequently, it was reopened on the orders of the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Lucknow in September 2015. PTI

k gangster held

ngster involved in the sensawember 2016 has been arrestficial said on Wednesday was arrested after the Organ-

OCIU) intercepted a car on the ng intelligence inputs, Assislice Gurmeet Singh Chauhan nd a licensed .32 bore revolver rom 630 gm intoxicant powder. Verna car in which the gangfake registration number of er has nearly a dozen cases of and attempt to murder regis-

ADD: NISAR MANZIL 14/8, PARSI MOHALLA CHAWNI INDORE (M.P.)

NAME CHANGE

I, declare that my son name is Ranveer Pratap Singh S/o Santosh Kumar Singh. In his School record my name wrongly written as Dr. Santesh Kumar Singh. My correct name is Santesh Kumar

Singh.
In future he will be known as new name Ranveer Pratap Singh S/o Santosh Kumar Singh.

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

House No. 165, "Sanskritam" Anoop Nagar, Behind LIG Square Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001

NAME CHANGE

PRIYANKA ASHOK JAGTAP W/O ANAY WABLE, declare that before my name was PRIYANKA **ASHOKRAO** JAGTAP. I have changed my PRIYANKA as ASHOKRAO JAGTAP PRIYANKA ASHOK JAGTAP. In future I'll be known as PRIYANKA ASHOK JAGTAP.

Address: 1/7, SOUTH HARSIDDHI. INDORE



SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

[Min. of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India] JNS, New Delhi-110003

Bid Ref. No. 1(1)/SAI/ES/Hockey/2017-18/IFB-121 TENDER NOTICE

Online Tenders/Bids are invited on behalf of Director General, Sports Authority of India, New Delhi for supply of "Hockey Equipment". Further details & bidding document are available at SAI websire i.e. www.sportsauthorityofindia.nic.in and at CPP Portal of Govt. of India i.e www.eprocure.gov.in. Last date for Bid/Tender Submission is 08.05.2017 by 02.30 P.M. & technical Bid Opening date - 09.05.2017 at 03.00 PM.

davp/47103/11/0003/1718

Regional Director (ES)



Indo Thai Securities Ltd.

CIN: L67120MP1995PLC008959 Regd. Off.: Capital Tower. 2nd Floor. Plot Nos. 189A-171, PU-4, Scheme No. 54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) Tel.: (0731) 4255800 Fax: (0731) 4255805 Website: www.indothai.co.in E-mail: indothaigroup@indothai.co.in

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 33 & 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements). Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the 322nd Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held at registered office of the Company situated at "Capital Tower", 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 169A-171, PU-4, Scheme No.-54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) on Saturday, May 06, 2017 at 12.00 PM., inter alia, to consider and approve Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th quarter and for the year ended on 31st March, 2017 and to consider and recommend dividend, if any, for the financial year ending March 31, 2017 on equity shares of the Company and to transact other incidental & ancillary matters.

transact other incidental & ancillary matters. The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.indothai.co.in and may also be accessed on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For Indo Thai Securities Limited Sd/-

Place: Indore Date: April 26, 2017

Udayan Abhilash Shukla (Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer ACS No: 49276

CHANGE IN NAME

SHABBIR HUSAIN GESWALA Here by Declare That I have change My name as SHABBIR HUSSAIN BETRIWALA

CHANGE IN NAME

RASHIDA GESWALA Here by De RASHIDA BETRIWALA WIO SHABBIR HUSAIN GESWALA so, from now and in

RASHIDA BETRIWALA WIO SHABBIR HUSAIN GESWALA ADD: 23, LINE NO.04, RANIPURA, INDORE (M.P)

नाम परिवर्तन सचना

में मेरा नाम गोवर्धनसाल पाटीदार पिता हरिराम पाटीदार या जो अब मैंने मेरा नाम बदल कर गोवर्धन पाटीदार पिता हरिराम पाटीवार रख लिया है। अतः भविष्य में मुझे गोवर्धन पाटीदार के नाम से ही बाना व पहचाना जावे।

गोबर्धन पाटीदार, ग्राम कमशाना तह. खाचरोद जिला उज्जैन (म.प्र.)

कार्यालय कृषि उपज मण्डी समिति, मन्दसौर

पंडित दीनदयाल उपाध्याय, मंडी प्रांगण जिला-मन्दसौर (म.प्र.)

website - www.mandsaurmandi.com e-mail - kumsmandsaur@ymail.com

e-mail - AWMMAS

क्रमांक/मण्डी/निर्मा./17-18/144

निविदा आमंत्रण सचना

Ph: 07422- 255821 Fax - 07422- 255402 Ph - 07422-255367

मन्दसौर, दिनांक 21/04/2017

निम्न कार्यों हेतु ऑन-लाईन निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है। उल्लेखित कार्यों की निविदा का विस्तृत विवरण वेबसाईट http://www.mpeproc.gov.in पर देखा जा सकता है:-

Ø.	पोर्टल टेण्डर क्रमांक	कार्य का नाम एवं स्थल	अनुमान लागत (रू. ताख में)	अमानत राशि (रुपये में)	समयाविष	निविदा प्रपत्र का मूल्य (रुपये में)
1.	3283	कर्वंड शेंड (365.00 लाख), गेंट 1 नग (18.07 लाख), ड्रेन (81.75 लाख), पाईंग लाईंन (5.00 लाख), केन्टीन (19.87 लाख), कार्यालय भवन (88.08 लाख), बाक्स कर्न्वर्ट (9.77 लाख), टायलेट (36.50 लाख), टायलेट टू यूजर (6.41 लाख), नवीन फल-सब्जी मण्डी प्रांगण मंदसीर	630.45	631000	18 माह (वर्षाकाल सहित)	20000

निविदा प्रपत्र उपरोक्त वेबसाईट पर ऑन-लाईन भुगतान कर दिनांक 24.04.17 साथं 17.30 बजे से दिनांक 09.05.17 साथं 17.30 तक क्रय की जा सकती है। ऑन लाईन निविदा प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिम तिथि 16.05.17 सार्य 17.30 बजे तक है। विस्तृत निविदा तथा अन्य जानकारी उपरोक्त वेबसाईट पर देखी जा सकती है। मूल अमानत राशि एवं विड से संबंधित अन्य लिफाफे उपरोक्त कार्यालय समय 17.30 बनें तक प्राप्त किये जायेंगे। उक्त निविदा से संबंधित समस्त संशोधन मात्र उपरोक्त वेबसाईट पर ही जारी किये जावेंगे। इनका पृथक से विज्ञापन प्रकाशित नहीं किया जावेगा। मुख्य अभियंता, म.प्र. राज्य कृषि विपणन बोर्ड भोपाल के आदेश <u>क्रमांक/निर्माण/ई-टेण्डरिंग/458</u> दिनांक 15.02.17 में उत्लेखित लो.नि.वि. द्वारा जारी आदेश/परिपन्न / दिशा निर्देश क्रमशः 1 से 18 तक एवं आदेश क्रमांक / निर्माण/ <u>ई-टेण्डरिंग / 790</u> भोपाल दिनांक 25.03.17 द्वारा जारी निर्देश प्रभावशील रहेंगे जो कि निविदा का भाग होंगे।

उपसंचालक/सचिव

कृषि उपज मण्डी समिति, मन्दसौर

अध्यक्ष

कृषि उपज मण्डी समिति, मन्दसौर

कार्यालय नगर परिषद् सुसनेर जिला आगर-मालवा (म.प्र.)

दूरमाष नं० 🖀 (07361) 233430

ई-मेलः cmosusner@mpurban.gov.in

क्रमांक/निर्माण/ई-टेण्डरिय/2017/890

सुसनेर, दिनांक 15/04/2017

ः ई-टेण्डरिंग विज्ञप्ति ःः

सर्व साधारण निर्माण के पंजीबद्ध ठेकेदारों को सुचित किया जाता है कि नगर परिषद सुसनेर को मुख्यमंत्री शहरी विकास अधीसंरचना योजनान्तर्गत निम्न निर्माण कार्य कराया जाना है। ऑनलाईन टेण्डर ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट सिस्टम पोर्टल www.mpeproc.gov.in के माध्यम से यू.ए.डी.डी. एस.ओ.आर. 10 मई 2012 से लागू दर पर आमंत्रित किये जाते हैं। निविदाओं का संक्षिप्त विवरण निम्नानुसार है।

Φ.	ऑनलाईन टेण्डर नं.	कार्य का नाम	अनुमानित लागत	अर्नेस्ट मनी	निविदा प्रपत्र मूल्य	समयावधि
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.
1.	37216	जामा मरिजद से पांच पुलिया तक सी.सी. रोड एवं नाली निर्माण कार्य	34.50 लाख	50,000	5000	3 माह
2.	37217	नीलकण्ठेश्वर मन्दिर से कालेश्वर मन्दिर तक सी.सी. रोड निर्माण कार्य	06.00 লাব্র	12,000	2000	1 माह
3.	37218	एस.बी.आई. चौराहा से पोस्ट ऑफिस तक सी.सी. रोड एवं नाली निर्माण कार्य	27.75 लाख	50,000	5000	3 माह
4.	37219	डाक बंगला रोड नाले पर सी.सी. स्लेब निर्माण कार्य	18.75 लाख	37,500	5000	3 माह
5.	37221	श्रीराम मन्दिर धर्मशाला मैदान पर पेवर ब्लाक निर्माण कार्य	20.00 लाख	40,000	5000	3 माह
20	ENGLISHED I					

निविदा प्रपन्न क्रय करने की अंतिम दिनांक 17.05.2017

निविदा प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिम दिनांक 18.05.2017 निविदा सूचना में कोई भी संशोधन समाचार पत्र में न दिये जाकर वेबसाइट पर ही जारी किये जावेंगे। केवल उपरोक्त वेबसाइट से ही ऑनलाइन भुगतान कर निविदा प्रपत्र क्रय किये जा सकते हैं। विस्तृत निविदा तथा अन्य जानकारी उपरोक्त वेबसाइट के के माध्यम से प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

टी.के. गुनावदिया पुंख्य नगर पालिका अधिकारी नगर परिषद सुसनेर

अभय जैन उपाध्यक्ष

रीना योगेश पाण्डे जय कुवॅर डॉ. गजेन्द्र सिंह चन्द्रावत अध्यक्ष

सभापति नगर परिषद सुसनेर नगर परिषद सुसनेर

नगर परिषद सुसनेर

Complex, Agra-Mumbai Road, Indore-452 008. Editor-in-Chief: Sanjeev Patan Singh Phones:- 2555111-2, FAX: 2558555. Email: editor.indore@fpj.co.in, Offices: Bhopal Bureau: F-134/2 Professor's Colony, com Ujjain: 2550385. Ratlam: 234567. Dewas: 21373. Mumbai, Ph. 22874566. FAX: 22874688. New Delhi, Ph. 23718853. Calcutta Ph. 22875645. Chennai - Ph. 28217766. RNI No. 38281/83

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI I THURSDAY I APRIL 27, 2017

IN THE MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL NO.2

5th Floor, Scindia House, Opp. L & T House, N.M. Road. Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 038.

TOA NO. 1020 OF 2016

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Exh.-11 .. Applicant

MR. MILAN J. AMAT & ORS.

Versus

SUMMONS

Defendants

Whereas the above named applicant has filed the above referred application before this Tribunal for recovery of sum together with current and further Interest, cost, and other reliefs Mentioned therein.

Whereas the service of summons could not be effected in the ordinary manner and whereas the application for substituted service has been allowed by this Hon'ble Tribunal.

You are directed to appear before this Tribunal in person or through an advocate and file written statement /Say on 19.05.2017 at 11.00 am and show cause as to why reliefs prayed should not be granted

Take Notice in case of default, the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Issued under my hand and seal of this Hon'ble Tribunal on 27th day of March, 2017.

Sd/-Registrar I/c MDRT-II

Mr. Milan J. Amat

Sole Proprietor of M/s. Smart Consortium, Age: Adult, having his First Address at Shop No.3, Jas Vila CHS, Plot No.75, Marve Road, Orlem, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064, Second Address at 302, New Corporate Plaza, Ramchandra Lane Extn, Malad W, Mumbai and his Third Address at 306, Dharmraj, Vishal Nagar, Malad (W), Mith Chokle, Mumbai-400 064.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Loss of Share Certificate Notice is hereby given to the public that Shri. Chanrashekar M. Devadiga member of Flight View CHS Ltd., holding Share Certificate No. 11, bearing Distinctive No. 51 to 55 (both inclusive) has informed the society that the Share Certificate has been lost / misplaced by him and has applied to the Society for the Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Any person / persons having any claims, objections may approach the Society with in a period of 15 (fifteen) days from publication of the Notice, falling which duplicate Share Certificate will be issue to the concerned member

Date :- 27 / 4 / 2017 Place :- Mumbai.

For and on behalf of Flight View Co-op. HSG Society Ltd., E-1 Radha Gram, Off Vakola Bridge, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 055. Sd/-

(Hon. Secretary).



Head Office: 239, Vidhan Bhavan Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate(s) of the Bank as detailed below are stated to have been lost and the registered shareholder(s) of the said shares have applied to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s).

Sr.	Folio No.	Name of the	Share Certificate	Distinctive Numbers	No. of	No. of Share
No.		Shareholder(s)	No.	From - To	Shares	Certificate (s)
1	0223456	Ramanathan Sambasivan Jointly. Gomathy Sambasivan, Seshadri Sambasivan	305858	310585501-310585600	100	1

The Bank shall proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the above lost share certificates, if no objection/claim is received within 15 days from the date of notice. Any objection/claim in this regard can be lodged with the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank - M/s Datamatics Financial Services Ltd, unit: Union Bank of India, Plot No. B-5, Part B, Crosslane, MIDC, Andheri(E), Mumbai-400093. Tel: 022-66712238, Fax: 022-28213404, E-mail: kamlesh_tiwari@dfssl.com.

For further details, please visit Bank's website www.unionbankofindia.co.in.

For Union Bank of India

Place: Mumbai Date: 27.04.2017

e-mail - AWMMAS

Company Secretary Investor Services Division

कार्यालय कृषि उपज मण्डी समिति, मन्दसौर

पंडित दीनदयाल उपाध्याय, मंडी प्रांगण जिला-मन्दसौर (म.प्र.)

website - www.mandsaurmandi.cem e-mail - kumsmandsaur@ymail.com

Ph: 07422-255821 Fax - 07422- 255402

Ph - 07422-255367

12

Indo Thai Securities L

CIN: L67120MP1995PLC008959

Regd. Off.: Capital Tower, 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 169A-171, PU-4, Scheme No. 54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) Tel.: (0731) 4255800 Fax: (0731) 4255805 Website: www.indothai.co.in E-mail: indothaigroup@indothai.co.in Indo Thai

NOTICE Pursuant to Regulation 33 & 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the 322nd Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held at registered office of the Company situated at "Capital Tower", 2nd Floor, Plot Nos. 169A-171, PU-4, Scheme No.-54, Indore - 452010 (M.P.) on Saturday, May 06, 2017 at 12.00 P.M., inter alia, to consider and approve Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th quarter and for the year ended on 31st March, 2017 and to consider and recommend dividend, if any, for the financial year ending March 31, 2017 on equity shares of the Company and to transact other incidental & ancillary matters.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.indothai.co.in and may also be accessed on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For Indo Thai Securities Limited Sd/-

Place: Indore Date: April 26, 2017

Udayan Abhilash Shukla (Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer)

ACS No: 49276

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. CHIEF MANAGER METROPOLITAN MAGISTRATE, 3rd COURT, ESPLANADE, MUMBAI

M.A. NO. 117/MISC/2017 In C.C. NO. 414/SA/2011

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 1. Read application and say filed by State Bank of Patiala in the form of affidavit dated 27/03/2017 and perused documents annexed with the application.

2. 414/SA/2011 was filed by State Bank of Patiala against M/s. V. Force Training Pvt. Ltd. and M/s. J.B. Global Sourcing (India) Pvt. Ltd. under section 14 of SARFAESI Act. Said application was allowed by this court on 01/01/2013. Further development is that by virtue of agreement dated 10/07/2014, proposed applicant that is Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. had entered into agreement with State Bank of Patiala. By virtue of said agreement, State Bank of Patiala had assigned debts due and payable from the respondents arising out of said facility along with underlying security in favour of proposed applicant. Therefore, in the light of such development and in view of Section 5(5) of SARFAESI Act and in the light of unreported judgment of Hon'ble Bombay High Court in Writ Petition no. 5188 of 2015 dated 01/07/2015 in International Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited Vs. State of Maharashtra & Anr. present case is in to substitute the name of invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. place of State of Patiala in the original order dated 01/01/2013 in C.C. No. 414/SA/2011, hence

ORDER

Application is allowed as under

following order.

1) Name of Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. is hereby replaced in place of State Bank of Patiala in order dated 01/01/2013 in C.C. No. 414/SA/2011.

2) Proposed applicant Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd is hereby directed to intimate this order to original respondents and file compliance report before court along with report of service of intimation to the respondents.

(Laxmikant A. Bidwai) Addl. Chief Metropolitan Magistrate, 3rd Court, Esplanade, Mumbal.



Date: 27/03/2017

दि कुर्ला नागरिक सहकारी बँक लि. 🧸 ३१२, कमर्शियल "ए" विंग, कोहिनूर सिटी मॉल, किरोल रोड, कुर्ला (प.), मुंबई - ४०० ०७०. दुरध्वनी क्रमांक - ६७२९४३००/६७२९४३३४

-: वाहने विकणे आहेत :-

बँकेच्या कर्ने वसुलीकरिता खाली नमुद केलेली वाहने बँकेने ताब्यात घेतलेली असुन सदर वाहनाची "जसे आहे तसे" या तत्वावर विक्री करण्याकरिता निविदा (बंद पाकिदामध्ये) मागविण्यात येत आहेत

अ.क्र.	वाहनाचा प्रकार	मॉडेल वर्ष	वाहन क्रमांक
1	SWIFT DEZIRE T. Permit (Maruti Suzuki)	OCT. 2015	MH-01-BT-7188
2	RITZ LXI T. Permit (Maruti Suzuki)	OCT. 2015	MH-43-BA-0039
3	RITZ LXI T. Permit (Maruti Suzuki)	SEPT. 2015	MH-47-C-7914
4	RITZ LXI T. Permit (Maruti Suzuki)	SEPT. 2015	MH-01-BT-6810
5	RITZ LXI T. Permit (Maruti Suzuki)	SEPT. 2015	MH-03-BC-4262

निविदा मिळण्याचे व जमा करण्याचे ठिकाण व्यवस्थापक कर्ज वसुली के. एन. एस. बँक (दि कुर्ला नागरिक सहकारी बँक लि.) ॲवार्ड विभाग "बँक हाऊस" दुसरा मजला स्टेशन रोड शाखा कुल (प.) मंबई-४०००७०